Rotameters
Price List June 16, 2001
Tubes in Polyamide and Polysulphone
End connectors in PVC, PP and PVDF
Seals in EPDM and FPM
¬  ‡
2 ¬  ‡
Table of Contents

PA (Polyamide) Tube Assembly Only (excluding end connectors, nuts
and seals)
Ordering Information
All PVC Socket end UPW Rotameters have a standard nine digit part number.
All other configurations require a tube assembly, end connection and seal material
part number. All flow ranges will be standard unless otherwise noted.
Rotameters are non-cancelable and non-returnable.
Example
A 2" PSU Rotameter with Polypropylene socket end connections, EPDM seals, with a
non-magnetic float will have the following part  number: 198 806 235 DA
Tube Assembly End Connection Seal Material
198 806 235 D A
End Connection
Options
A - PVC Threaded
B - PVC Flanged
C - PP Socket
D - PP Threaded
E - PP Flanged
F - PVDF Socket
G - PVDF Threaded
H - PVDF Flanged
Seal Options
A - EPDM
B - FPM
Please see p. 11-13 for other
scales.
Please see p. 8-14 for
component parts.
Accessories
limit switches: p. 13
Accuracy
3% of full scale
1% of measured range.
Pressure Range
Rated pressure: 150 psi at
68°F/20˚C.
Temperature Range
PA and PSU with PVC ends:
32° to 140°F/0° to 60°C
PSU with PP ends:
32° to 194°F/0° to 90°C
PSU with PVDF ends:
32° to 212°F/0° to 100°C
Note: For reduced pressure